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Certificate in Auxiliary Nursing-Foundation Programme

(Level 4)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,650.00
Monthly Instalments 16,500(1,650x9)
Student Card 100.00
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 750.00
Watch 150.00
Stethoscope 100.00

Requirements:

Grade 11 or 12 with a minimum of 20 points in six subjects
with at least an E symbol in English. The subjects must at
least include Biology.

Emergency Care Practitioner-Intermediate

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 2,000.00
Instalment 18,000(3600x5)
Uniform 250.00

Requirements:
Certificate in Emergency Care Practitioner-Basic

Certificate in Enrolled Nursing and Midwifery (Level 6)
Year 1 Fees N$

Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 2,000.00
Monthly Instalments 19,800 (1,650x12)
Vaccination (Hepatitis B) 350.00
Student Card 100.00
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 750.00
Watch 150.00
Stethoscope 100.00
Year 2 Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 2,400.00
Monthly Instalments 20,400 (1,700x12)
Vaccination (Hepatitis B) 350.00
Student Card 100.00
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 750.00
Watch 150.00
Stethoscope 100.00

Requirements:

Grade 11 or 12 with a minimum of 23 points in six subjects
with at least an E symbol in English. The subjects must at
least include Bioloav.

Certificate in Counselling (Level 3)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,650.00
Monthly Instalments 16,500(1,650x9)
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 500.00

Requirements:

Grade 10 with a minimum of 23 points, Grade 11 or 12
with a minimum of 18 points in six subjects with an E or
F symbol in English.

Diploma in Counselling (Level 6)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,850.00
Monthly Instalments 18,500(1,850x9)
Study Manuals 500x2

Uniform 500.00

Requirements:
Certificate in Counselling Level 3

Emergency Care Practitioner-Basic

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 5,500.00
Instalment 5,500.00

Requirements:

Grade 10 with a minimum of 23 points, Grade 11 or 12
with a minimum of 18 points in six subjects with an E or
F svmbol in Enalish.

Certificate in Health Care Administration (Level 4)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,650.00
Monthly Instalments 16,500(1,650x9)
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 500.00

Requirements:

Grade 10 with a minimum of 23 points, Grade 11 or 12
with a minimum of 18 points in six subjects with an E or
F symbol in English.
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Certificate in Occupational Health and Safety (Level 4)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,650.00
Monthly Instalments 16,500(1,650x9)
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 500.00

Requirements:
Grade 10 with 23 points, Grade 11 or 12 with a
minimum of 18 points in six subjects with an E or F
symbol in English.

Certificate in Dental Assistant (Level 4)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,650.00
Monthly Instalments 16,500(1,650x9)
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 500.00

Requirements:

Grade 10 with a minimum of 23 points, Grade 11 or 12
with a minimum of 18 points in six subjects with an E or
F symbol in English.

Diploma in Occupational Health and Safety (Level 5)

Fees N$
Application form 200.00
Registration Fee 1,800.00
Tuition Fee Deposit 1,850.00
Monthly Instalments 18,500(1,850x9)
Study Manuals 500x2
Uniform 500.00

Requirements:
Certificate in Occupational Health and Safety Level 4

Short Courses

First Aid Class-A

Amount N$ 1,200.00
Duration 3 days
Occupational Health & Safety

Amount N$ 1,200.00
“Duration 3 days
Basic Firefighting

Amount N$ 1,200.00
Duration 1 day
Firefighting Level 1

Amount N$ 5,000.00
Duration 1 month

First Aid, Basic Firefighting &OHS 5+ same company
Amount N$ 750.00
Duration As it is above




